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LastName FirstName Email Address Department Title Phone

Adam Renee R.ADAM@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Sport Info & Media
Coordinator

Amann Rowan r.amann@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Intern, Sports
Performance

Beninghof Richard R.BENINGHOF@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Assistant Athletics
Trainer

216/687-5287

Benton Ronald R.BENTON@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Associate Head
Trainer

216/687-5287

Bilbrey Timothy T.BILBREY@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Asst Ath Dir, Sport
Performanc

216/875-9641

Boyer Dallas D.C.BOYER@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Associate Athletics
Director

216/687-4539

Browne Shakeel s.t.browne@csuohio.e
du

Athletics
Administration

Volunteer Assistant
Coach

Chelini Isabella i.chelini@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Athletics Mktg
Assistant Dir

Chernosky Annette A.CHERNOSKY@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Conlan Sean s.conlan@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Consultant, Ticket
Sales

Da Silva Reis De
Sousa

Ana Sofia a.sousa@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Devrient Kevin k.devrient@csuohio.e
du

Athletics
Administration

Athletic Communictn
Specialist

Dibba Ebrima e.dibba@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Erler Mikael m.erler@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Frogner Filippa f.frogner@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Gefert Mark M.GEFERT@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Goula Filippa f.goula@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate
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Harkey Kelsie k.gory@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Director of
Athletics

Jaketic Joseph J.JAKETIC@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Johnston Paddy p.j.johnston@csuohio
.edu

Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate 216/687-5119

Kearney Matthew m.s.kearney@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Asst Dir, Athletic
Communicatn

Khol Alice A.KHOL@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Kolevski Bojan b.kolevski@csuohio.e
du

Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Lane Winifred w.lane@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Longmeier Brandon B.LONGMEIER@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Sr Assoc AD, Dev &
Engmnt

Mangan Brittany b.k.mangan@csuohio.e
du

Athletics
Administration

Assistant Athletics
Trainer

Morton George G.MORTON@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Naeemy Omeed o.naeemy@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Neville Carrie C.NEVILLE@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Assoc AD,Marketing &
Ticket Op

216/687-5440

Pawlowski Albert A.PAWLOWSKI98@csuohi
o.edu

Athletics
Administration

Athletics Radio
Broadcaster

216/523-7595

Rodriguez James J.RODRIGUEZ78@csuohi
o.edu

Athletics
Administration

Associate of the
University

Romanella Michael m.romanella@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Volunteer Assistant
Coach

Rubin Ava a.v.rubin@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Asst Dir, Sports
Performance

Sanniti Meghan m.t.sanniti@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Associate Academic
Coach

Scholze Michael m.scholze@csuohio.ed
u

Athletics
Administration

Sr Assoc AD, Mktg &
Brand Eng
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Schwieren Lasse l.schwieren@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Sutton Morgan m.o.sutton@csuohio.e
du

Athletics
Administration

Associate Academic
Coach

216/687-5106

Thompson Patrick p.thompson20@csuohio
.edu

Athletics
Administration

Volunteer Coach,
Men's Tennis

Tomaszewski Alicja a.c.tomaszewski@csuo
hio.edu

Athletics
Administration

Volunteer Asst
Coach, Fencing

Vicario Seguin Oihane o.vicarioseguin@csuo
hio.edu

Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

White Holly h.n.white12@csuohio.
edu

Athletics
Administration

Athlete Affiliate

Wise Jacqueline J.K.WISE@csuohio.edu Athletics
Administration

Head Trainer & Dir
Sports Med

216/687-4806

Wojcik Michael m.a.wojcik@csuohio.e
du

Athletics
Administration

Director, Athletics
Equipment

216/687-4590
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